General information about company

Scrip code 526500

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE398F01019

Name of the company

STERLING GREENWOODS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7 o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) W)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
otal
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 2777846 2777846 65.52 2777846 2777846 | 81.51
Group
(B) Public 2648 1461842 1461842 34.48 630107 630107 |18.49
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(c2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2651 4239688 4239688 100 3407953 3407953 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of le?jre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin | h geC Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) 0 erwtl)se d | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve?r_tible ?}Iglﬁm e equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ) ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
U] (IT) convertible Outstanding securities p_ercentage of Asa o, | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of Asa % form (XIV)
X (Xi) Wi t capital) XI)= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi;r?:) s (VID+(X) As a (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.52 2777846
Group
(B) Public 34.48 1238293 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4016139 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos, | Shareholdingas a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ful]' aid Partly No. Of shares shares heid % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) Y Pa paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(110) shares held . AV)+HV)+ o Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VII) As a % of Class Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 3 2777846 2777846 | 65.52 2777846 2777846 | 81.51
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 2777846 2777846 65.52 2777846 2777846 | 81.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 2777846 2777846 | 65.52 2777846 2777846 | 81.51
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(®) independent directors 1 100 100 0 0 0 0
and nominee directors)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(2) capital up to Rs. 2 2580 831635 831635 19.62 0 0 0
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holc.lmg_ nominal share 9 542939 542939 12.81 542939 542939 |15.93
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
)] Bodies Corporate 13 6236 6236 0.15 6236 6236 0.18
(m) Any Other (specify) 45 80932 80932 1.91 80932 80932 [2.37
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2648 1461842 1461842 34.48 630107 630107 |18.49
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2648 1461842 1461842 34.48 630107 630107 |18.49
@HB)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2651 4239688 4239688 100 3407953 3407953 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2651 4239688 4239688 100 3407953 3407953 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nur{l{ber'of pledged or b o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o ored v it © hOr

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 equty shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (;?Rllze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. |of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) Asa % () Shares (a) | Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 65.52 2777846
EQ‘]“)b'T"tal &) 65.52 2777846
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.52 2777846
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 0 0 0 0
() 19.62 611086 0 0 0
(h) 12.81 542939 0 0 0
) 0.15 3336 0 0 0
(m) 1.91 80932 0 0 0
(S;b'T"tal ®) 34.48 1238293 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 34.48 1238293 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B)+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 4016139
Total (A+B+C 100 2016139

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UMESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI LAVINGIA AND BHARAT KUMAR
LEKHI(ON BEHALF OF B KUMAR FAMILY TRUST)

MEETA
MATHUR

ANKIT
MATHUR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACTB3000H

AGIPM9232G

ANEPM4004B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2054182

646204

77460

2777846

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

2054182

646204

77460

2777846

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.45

15.24

65.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2054182

646204

77460

2777846

Class eg:y

Total

2054182

646204

77460

2777846

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

60.28

18.96

227

81.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.45

15.24

1.83

65.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2054182

646204

77460

2777846

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

ILA GUPTA

RASHMI ASHWANI
GUPTA

RENU .

SURESHBHAI POPATBHAI
BHANDERI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AHCPK2417L

ABHPG6932F

ACCPG5794K

APSPR6645B

ACYPBS8883G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

171424

60000

45000

111000

42477

429901

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

171424

60000

45000

111000

42477

429901

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.04

1.42

1.06

2.62

10.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

171424

60000

45000

111000

42477

429901

Class eg:y

Total

171424

60000

45000

111000

42477

429901

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.03

1.76

3.26

1.25

12.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.04

1.42

1.06

2.62

10.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

171424

60000

45000

111000

42477

429901

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

42

45

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1002

79930

80932

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Mt (VD

1002

79930

80932

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1002

79930

80932

Class egty

Total

1002

79930

80932

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

2.35

2.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.89

1.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1002

79930

80932




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







