General information about company							
Scrip code	526500						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE398F01019						
Name of the company	STERLING GREENWOODS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	Neg Of	No. of fully		No. Of shares		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)			(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a					
(-)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2777846			2777846	65.52	2777846		2777846	81.51	
(B)	Public	2648	1461842			1461842	34.48	630107		630107	18.49	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2651	4239688			4239688	100	3407953		3407953	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Shares Underlying Under	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	e convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.52					2777846			
(B)	Public				34.48					1238293	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4016139	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sl	nowing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promot	ter and Promoter	Group			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of so		g Rights he s (IX)	ld in each
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(111)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement show	wing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2777846			2777846	65.52	2777846		2777846	81.51
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	2777846			2777846	65.52	2777846		2777846	81.51
(2)	Foreign						•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2777846			2777846	65.52	2777846		2777846	81.51
В	Table III - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / St	ate Governmen	ıt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	100			100	0	0		0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2580	831635			831635	19.62	0		0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	542939			542939	12.81	542939		542939	15.93
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	6236			6236	0.15	6236		6236	0.18
(m)	Any Other (specify)	45	80932			80932	1.91	80932		80932	2.37
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2648	1461842			1461842	34.48	630107	1	630107	18.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2648	1461842			1461842	34.48	630107		630107	18.49
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		2651	4239688			4239688	100	3407953		3407953	100
Total (A+B+C)		2651	4239688			4239688	100	3407953		3407953	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ole II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				65.52					2777846			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.52					2777846			
(2)	Foreign					•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				65.52					2777846			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(b)				0					0	0	0	0
(g)				19.62					611086	0	0	0
(h)				12.81					542939	0	0	0
(1)				0.15					3336	0	0	0
(m)				1.91					80932	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				34.48					1238293	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				34.48					1238293	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pror	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		100 4016139										
Total (A+B+C)				100					4016139			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	Ŷ		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI LAVINGIA AND BHARAT KUMAR LEKHI(ON BEHALF OF B KUMAR FAMILY TRUST)	MEETA MATHUR	ANKIT MATHUR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACTB3000H	AGIPM9232G	ANEPM4004B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2054182	646204	77460	2777846
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2054182	646204	77460	2777846
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.45	15.24	1.83	65.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2054182	646204	77460	2777846
Class eg:y				
Total	2054182	646204	77460	2777846
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	60.28	18.96	2.27	81.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.45	15.24	1.83	65.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2054182	646204	77460	2777846
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Ii	ndividual shar	eholders holding nom	inal share capit	al in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	ILA GUPTA	RASHMI ASHWANI GUPTA	RENU .	SURESHBHAI POPATBHAI BHANDERI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	ABHPG6932F	ACCPG5794K	APSPR6645B	ACYPB8883G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	171424	60000	45000	111000	42477	429901
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	171424	60000	45000	111000	42477	429901
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04	1.42	1.06	2.62	1	10.14
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	171424	60000	45000	111000	42477	429901
Class eg:y						
Total	171424	60000	45000	111000	42477	429901
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.03	1.76	1.32	3.26	1.25	12.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04	1.42	1.06	2.62	1	10.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•		•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	171424	60000	45000	111000	42477	429901
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding Al-	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	An	y Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	42	45
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1002	79930	80932
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1002	79930	80932
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.89	1.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1002	79930	80932
Class eg:y			
Total	1002	79930	80932
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	2.35	2.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.89	1.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1002	79930	80932

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0